
3. Marco Bender Gedächtnisturnier

Östringen, 15.04.2017

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Berat-Hasan Köse VfK 07 Schifferstadt
SS 13:0

52
SS 7:14

53
SS 4:2

54
 3  15  3  0  24 1

2 Abdolfazi Haidari KSV Eppelborn
2:14

01
2:25

04
0:37

03
 0  0  0  0  2 4

3 Maximilian Melnik KSV Ispringen
SS 4:0

54
2:44

01
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  22 2

4 Emirhan Özyürek SV 98 Brötzingen
0:20

03
SS 8:2

52
0:58

01
 1  5  1  0  10 3
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